
Anti-bac
Triple Action
XL Spray Mop

Large 640 ml built-in water tank
for continuous cleaning

Anti-bac
Resists everyday staining
& bacteria build-up!*

Dust, scrub
& polish!
All in one
Includes 3 machine-washable 
anti-bac & anti-mould
treated pads

INCARTO
PAP 21

COLLEZIONE DI CARTE

IT

en *The mop pads are treated with zinc pyrithione, a biocide that protects the product from bacterial-associated odours and mould. Please retain instructions for 
future reference. Directions for use Remove all of the packaging. Lift away the water tank from the spray mop and unscrew the cap. Prepare a solution of water and 
detergent/disinfectant (according to the detergent manufacturer’s instructions) and then add it to the water tank. Not suitable for use with bleach. Replace the cap 
and push the water tank onto the spray mop. Press the trigger on the handle to operate the spray function. Caution Do not fill the water tank with hot or boiling 
water. Use only on cool surfaces.
fr *Les serpillières sont traitées avec de la pyrithione de zinc, un biocide qui protège le produit des odeurs liées aux bactéries et des moisissures. Veuillez conserver 
ces instructions pour référence ultérieure. Conseils d'utilisation Retirez tous les emballages. Retirez le réservoir du balai vaporisateur en le soulevant et dévissez le 
bouchon. Préparez une solution d'eau et de détergent/désinfectant (en suivant les instructions du fabricant du détergent), puis versez le mélange dans le réservoir. 
Ne doit pas être utilisé avec de l'eau de Javel. Remettez le bouchon en place et replacez le réservoir sur le balai vaporisateur. Appuyez sur la gâchette du manche 
pour faire fonctionner le vaporisateur. Attention Ne pas remplir le réservoir avec de l'eau chaude ou en ébullition.Utiliser uniquement sur des surfaces froides.
nl *De dweildoeken zijn behandeld met zinkpyrithion, een biocide die het product beschermt tegen geuren die met bacteriën en schimmels samenhangen. Bewaar de 
instructies voor toekomstig gebruik. Gebruiksaanwijzing Verwijder al het verpakkingsmateriaal. Til het waterreservoir uit de dweil met spraysysteem en draai de dop los. 
Bereid een mengsel van water en schoonmaakmiddel/ontsmettingsmiddel voor (volg hierbij de instructies van de fabrikant van het schoonmaakmiddel) en doe dit 
mengsel vervolgens in het waterreservoir. Niet geschikt voor gebruik met bleekmiddel. Plaats de dop weer terug en druk het waterreservoir op de dweil met 
spraysysteem. Knijp de hendel op het handvat in om de sprayfunctie te gebruiken. Let op Vul het waterreservoir niet met heet of kokend water.
Alleen gebruiken op koele oppervlakken.
de *Die Wischpads sind mit Zinkpyrithion behandelt, einem Biozid, das das Produkt vor bakteriellen Gerüchen und Schimmel schützt. Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung 
zur späteren Verwendung auf. Gebrauchsanweisung Das gesamte Verpackungsmaterial entfernen. Nehmen Sie den Wassertank vom Sprühmopp ab, und schrauben Sie 
den Deckel ab. Bereiten Sie eine Lösung aus Wasser und Reinigungs-/Desinfektionsmittel (nach Anweisung des Reinigungsmittelherstellers) vor, und füllen Sie sie in den 
Wassertank. Nicht für die Verwendung mit Bleichmittel geeignet. Schrauben Sie den Deckel wieder zu und schieben Sie den Wassertank auf den Sprühmopp. Drücken Sie 
den Auslöser am Griff, um die Sprühfunktion zu betätigen.Vorsicht Den Wassertank nicht mit heißem oder kochendem Wasser füllen. Nur auf kühlen 
Oberflächen verwenden.
es *Las almohadillas de la mopa están tratadas con piritionato de zinc, un biocida que protege el producto de los olores asociados a las bacterias y al moho. Conserve 
estas instrucciones para poder consultarlas en el futuro. Instrucciones de uso Retire todo el embalaje. Separe el depósito de agua de la mopa pulverizadora y 
desenrosque la tapa. Prepare una solución de agua y detergente/desinfectante (según las instrucciones del fabricante del detergente) y, a continuación, añádala al 
depósito de agua. No se debe usar lejía. Vuelva a colocar la tapa e inserte el depósito de agua en la mopa. Pulse el botón del mango para activar la función de 
pulverización. Precaución No llene el depósito de agua con agua caliente ni hirviendo. Utilice el producto solo en superficies frías.
it *I panni del mop sono trattati con zinco piritione, un biocida che protegge dagli odori associati ai batteri e alla muffa. Conservare le istruzioni per riferimento 
futuro. Indicazioni d'uso Rimuovere il contenuto dalla confezione. Estrarre il serbatoio dell'acqua dal mocio spray e svitare il tappo. Preparare una soluzione di acqua 
e detergente/disinfettante (secondo le istruzioni del produttore) e versarla nel serbatoio. Non adatto per l'uso con candeggina. Riposizionare il tappo e inserire 
nuovamente il serbatoio dell'acqua nel mocio spray. Premere la levetta sul manico per azionare la funzione spray. Attenzione: Non riempire il serbatoio con acqua 
calda. Utilizzare solo su superfici fredde.
pl *Nakładki na mopa są poddawane działaniu pirytionianu cynku, biocydu chroniącego produkt przed pleśnią i zapachami wywołanymi przez bakterie. Prosimy o 
zachowanie niniejszej instrukcji na przyszłość. Wskazówki dotyczące użytkowania Wyjmij wszystkie części z opakowania. Zdejmij zbiornik na wodę z urządzenia i 
odkręć nasadkę. Przygotuj roztwór wody i detergentu / środka dezynfekującego (zgodnie z instrukcjami producenta detergentu), a następnie dodaj go do zbiornika 
na wodę. Nie nadaje się do stosowania z wybielaczem. Załóż nasadkę i dociśnij zbiornik wody do otworu w urządzeniu. Naciśnij spust na uchwycie, aby uruchomić 
funkcję spryskiwania. Przestroga Nie należy napełniać zbiornika gorącą ani wrzącą wodą. Używać tylko na chłodnych powierzchniach.
Subject to the care and use being followed, the Beldray guarantee promises to replace, substitute or refund any product that fails due to faulty workmanship 
or materials. This guarantee does not cover any damage caused by accident or misuse and is in addition to your statutory rights. Should any defects due to 
faulty workmanship or materials appear within 12 months from the date of purchase, please return the goods with proof of purchase to the retailer. For any 
queries outside of the initial 12 months of purchase, visit www.beldray.com.
Manufactured by | Fabriqué par | Geproduceerd door | Hergestellt von | Fabricado por | Realizzato da | Wyprodukowano przez: 
Ultimate Products UK Ltd., Victoria Street, Manchester OL9 0DD. UK. Ultimate Products Europe Ltd., 19 Baggot Street Lower, Dublin D02 X658. ROI.
upplc.com Made in China. ©Beldray trademark. All rights reserved.
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Treated with an antimicrobial technology that resists everyday staining and bacteria build-up.*

MOP Z ROZPYLACZEM
640 ml pojemności rozpylacza
Składana głowica z opcją demontażu nakładki na mopa 
bez dotykania
Higieniczny i przyjazny dla użytkownika
3 nakładki do prania w pralce
Nakładka szenilowa z mikrofibry do odkurzania
Nakładka w paski do szorowania i czyszczenia
Filcowa nakładka do suszenia i polerowania
Wygodny i miękki uchwyt
Pokryta środkiem antybakteryjnym i antypleśniowym*

Aby skorzystać z gwarancji, należy zachować dowód zakupu. W przypadku 
dalszych pytań prosimy o kontakt pod adresem 
customersupport@beldray.com.

it

pl

en

nl

fr

es

de

beldray.com

Resists mould & mildew 
for long-lasting freshness!*

Anti-mould

SPRAY MOP
640 ml spray capacity
Folding head for hands-free mop pad removal
Hygienic and user friendly
3 machine-washable pads
Chenille microfibre pad for dusting and lifting
Striped pad for scrubbing and cleaning
Fleece pad for drying and polishing
Soft easy-grip handle
Antibacterial and anti-mould treatment*

To be eligible for the guarantee, please retain your proof
of purchase.

BALAI VAPORISATEUR
Capacité du vaporisateur : 640 ml
Tête repliable permettant de retirer la serpillière 
sans les mains
Hygiénique et pratique
3 serpillières lavables en machine
Serpillière en microfibre chenille pour dépoussiérer 
et soulever les saletés
Serpillière à rayures pour récurer et nettoyer
Serpillière en polaire pour sécher et faire briller
Manche doux et ergonomique
Traitement antibactérien et anti-moisissures*

Pour bénéficier de la garantie, veuillez conserver votre preuve d'achat. 
Pour toute autre question, veuillez nous contacter à l'adresse 
customersupport@beldray.com.

DWEIL MET SPRAYSYSTEEM
Spraycapaciteit van 640 ml
Opvouwbare kop om de dweildoek zonder 
handen te kunnen verwijderen
Hygiënisch en gebruiksvriendelijk
3 in de wasmachine wasbare dweildoeken
Microvezelchenille dweildoek om stof te verwijderen
Pad met strepen voor schrobben en schoonmaken
Fleecepad voor drogen en polijsten
Zachte, gemakkelijk vast te houden handgreep
Antibacteriële en antischimmelbehandeling*

Bewaar uw aankoopbewijs om in aanmerking te komen voor de 
garantie. Neem voor verdere vragen contact met ons op via 
customersupport@beldray.com.

SPRÜHMOPP
Sprühkapazität von 640 ml
Klappbarer Kopf für freihändiges Abnehmen 
des Wischpads
Hygienisch und benutzerfreundlich
3 maschinenwaschbare Pads
Chenille-Mikrofaser-Pad zum Abstauben und Aufsammeln
Gestreiftes Pad zum Schrubben und Reinigen
Vliespad zum Trocknen und Polieren
Weiche, einfach zu haltende Griffe
Antibakterielle und Anti-Schimmel-Behandlung*

Um Anspruch auf die Gewährleistung zu haben, müssen Sie Ihren 
Kaufbeleg aufbewahren. Wenn Sie weitere Fragen haben, kontaktieren 
Sie uns unter customersupport@beldray.com.

MOPA CON PULVERIZADOR
Capacidad de pulverizador de 640 ml
Cabezal plegable para retirar la almohadilla de la mopa 
sin necesidad de usar las manos
Higiénica y fácil de usar
3 almohadillas lavables a máquina
Almohadilla de microfibra de chenilla para quitar 
y levantar el polvo
Almohadilla rayada para fregar y limpiar
Almohadilla de vellón para secar y pulir
Mango suave de fácil agarre
Tratamiento antibacteriano y antimoho*

Para poder usar la garantía, conserve su comprobante de compra. 
Para cualquier otra consulta, póngase en contacto con nosotros en 
customersupport@beldray.com.

MOCIO SPRAY
Capacità del serbatoio dell'acqua di 640 ml
Testa ripiegabile per rimuovere il panno del mop senza 
usare le mani
Per la massima igiene e praticità
3 panni lavabili in lavatrice
Panno in microfibra di ciniglia per sollevare la 
polvere e rimuoverla
Panno abrasivo a righe per pulire in profondità
Panno in pile per asciugare e lucidare
Pratica impugnatura ergonomica
Trattamento antibatterico e anti-muffa*

Per usufruire della garanzia, conservare la prova di acquisto. 
Per ulteriori domande, è possibile contattarci all'indirizzo 
customersupport@beldray.com.
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